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Charles Patrick Hazlehurst

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Charles Patrick Hazlehurst
Postcode HR2 8JB

Date of birth April 1924

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TORVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED
LIFT AND HOIST
COMPANY,LIMITED(THE)
TORVALE BUILDING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

TORVALE FISHER ENGINEERING
LIMITED

TORVALE ROOFING CONTRACTS
LIMITED

ELLISTON, EVANS & JACKSON
LIMITED

GOSWELL ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
TORVALE GROUP LIMITED
GREAT WEST ENGINEERING
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)
TORVALE FISHER LIMITED
THERMACOUST LIMITED
TORVALE OVERSEAS LIMITED
TORVALE E LIMITED

ESSEX LIFTS LIMITED

TORVALE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
00710274
00177205

01050352

00780216

00389872

00545567

00701031

00531691
00139399

00710275
01002137
00710276
00184182
00981214
00708236

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901669175

DL
901669175
Broomy Court
Llandinabo
Hereford
Herefordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director
01/10/1991 Director



